328 Poplar View Lane East, Suite 2  Collierville, TN 38017  Office: (901) 853-4366  www.AMDTHoldings.com 1
SixFix Circular Frame System
Location Description
1 SixFix Ring Case
2 SixFix Supplemental Fixation Case
3 SixFix Instrument Tray
4 SixFix Fixation Element Case
5 SixFix Foot Rockers, Short

2 71-00001 SixFix Strut Assembly, 100mm - Base Unit 1
3 73-00002 Strut Screw Add-on, 50mm 6
1
2
3
76-11606_AMD
T Sixfix Fixator
Instrument
Tray_240104_A
N_035_CL.psd
328 Poplar View Lane East, Suite 2  Collierville, TN 38017  Office: (901) 853-4366  www.AMDTHoldings.com 8
Package Inventory
Location Part Number Description QTY
1 71-00004 Strut Clip, Plastic 6
2 71-6130S Foot Rocker, Short (pair) 1
3 F4-134120 Half Pin 4x34x120mm 4
3 F4-134150 Half Pin 4x40x150mm 4
3 F4-145120 Half Pin 5x34x120mm 4
3 F4-145150 Half Pin 5x40x150mm 4
3 F4-145180 Half Pin 5x50x180mm 4
3 F4-156150 Half Pin 6x40x150mm 4
3 F4-156180 Half Pin 6x50x180mm 4
3 F4-156200 Half Pin 6x60x200mm 4
3 ST134120HA Half Pin 4x34x120mm HA Coated 4
3 ST134150HA Half Pin 4x40x150mm HA Coated 4
3 ST145120HA Half Pin 5x34x120mm HA Coated 4
3 ST145150HA Half Pin 5x40x150mm HA Coated 4
3 ST145180HA Half Pin 5x50x180mm HA Coated 4
3 ST156150HA Half Pin 6x40x150mm HA Coated 4
3 ST156180HA Half Pin 6x50x180mm HA Coated 4
1
2
3
71-6130S_AM